



No . 39 DEFU LANE 12, SINGAPORE 539139

VEHICLES & EQUIPMENT DIVISION Tel: (65) 382 2736 FAX: (65) 6382 2817

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATES

Our Ref: OD / SML3668L

Type of Claim : TP

Vehicle No. : SML3668L

Make & Model : BLUECAR

Year of Manufacture : 2018

Chassis No. : VL4BCEB4RJT003539

Ins Company : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE

Excess :

Date of Accident : 02/10/2021

Engine No. :

Policy No. : SD21V00611/VPZ/R01

Time of Accident : 00:00:00

Suggested Days of Repair : 8

Case Owner : BLUECAR EAST ASIA PTE LTD

TP Vehicle No. : SJV7727G

Repair Estimates

Parts (a) Cost / List Price Items \$ 8,987.00

Plus/Less— 20.0% \$ 1,797.40

Total of Cost / List \$ 10,784.40

(b) Nett Price Items \$ -

Less \$ -

Total of Nett Item \$ -

(c) Special Nett Items \$ 120.00

Total Parts Cost (Appendix A) \$ 10,904.40

Labour (Appendix B) \$ 3,620.00

Total Repair Cost \$ 14,524.40

The above total will be subjected to 7% G.S.T.

Name of Surveyor :

Company :

Survey conducted on : at

Remarks By Surveyor

(a) The repair of this vehicle is authorized / is not authorized until further notice.

(b) Recommended Days of Repair : day(s)

(c) Resurvey : Required / Not Required

(d) Excess : \$

(e) Signature of surveyor : Date:



VEHICLES & EQUIPMENT DIVISION

No . 39 DEFU LANE 12, SINGAPORE 539139

Tel: (65) 382 2736 FAX: (65) 6382 2817

FINALIZATION REPAIR COST DETAILS

Vehicle No	: <u>SML3668L</u>	Case Owner	: <u>BLUECAR EAST ASIA PTE LTD</u>
Make & Model	: <u>BLUECAR</u>	Year Manufacture	: <u>2018</u>
Chassis No	: <u>VL4BCEB4RJT003539</u>	Engine No	: <u>0</u>
Date & Time	: _____	Supplier	: _____
Order By	: _____	Type of Claim	: <u>TP</u>

S/No	Part Description	QTY	Cost Price		List Price	Nett Price	S/N
			Unit	Sub-Total			
1	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 1,493.00	\$ 1,493.00			
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	10	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00			
3	FRONT REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00			
4	FRONT REINFORCEMENT BRACKET	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00			
5	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE WITH CLIPS	1	\$ 169.00	\$ 169.00			
6	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 412.00	\$ 412.00			
7	FRONT BONNET LOCK	1	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00			
8	FRONT BONNET	1	\$ 1,197.00	\$ 1,197.00			
9	BONNET HINGE LH	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00			
10	BONNET HINGE RH	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00			
11	BONNET STICKER	1					\$ 30.00
12	FRONT RADIATOR AIR GUIDE	1	\$ 62.00	\$ 62.00			
13	AIR GUIDE CLIP	7	\$ 1.00	\$ 7.00			
14	AIRCON CONDENSER	1	\$ 527.00	\$ 527.00			
15	RADIATOR	1	\$ 530.00	\$ 530.00			
16	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR WITH COWLING	1	\$ 606.00	\$ 606.00			
17	HEADLAMP FRAME RH	1	\$ 134.00	\$ 134.00			
18	HEADLAMP FRAME LH	1	\$ 137.00	\$ 137.00			
19	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 1,405.00	\$ 1,405.00			
20	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 82.00	\$ 82.00			
21	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH	1	\$ 43.00	\$ 43.00			
22	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH	1	\$ 43.00	\$ 43.00			
23	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	1	\$ 126.00	\$ 126.00			
24	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00			
25	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00			
26	CHARGER AIR INLET	1	\$ 115.00	\$ 115.00			
27	CHARGER AIR INLET GASKET	1	\$ 6.00	\$ 6.00			
28	REAR AIR VENT (BOOT/TRUNK)	2	\$ 46.00	\$ 92.00			
29	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	2	\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00			
30	NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	2					\$ 90.00

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

TOTAL \$ 8,611.00 \$ 8,987.00 \$ - \$ - \$120.00



Tel: (65) 382 2736 FAX: (65) 6382 2817

**BLUECAR
EAST ASIA
PTE LTD**

Case Owner

Year of Manufacture

: PTE LTD
: 2018

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.